
 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 
June 1 to June 30, 2019 

Totals for the Month 
June 

Types of 

Construction 

Permits Issued 

Year to Date 

2018 2019 2018 2019 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

315 $12,324,107 248 $17,900,907 Residential 2152 $63,587,213 1478 $85,527,194 
         

5 $4,112,300 3 $276,050 Industrial 21 $12,688,726 28 $21,114,954 
         

32 $2,362,798 26 $1,404,592 Commercial 221 $29,257,806 153 $33,406,895 
         

 
14 

 
$12,302,372 

 
20 

 
$8,976,150 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
67 

 
$34,816,129 

 
64 

 
$35,184,273 

         

366 $31,101,577 297 $28,557,699 Totals 2461 $140,349,874 1723 $175,233,316 
 


